

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 271-272 OF 2000

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO. 8

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (Civil) No.271-272/2000 IN SLP(c)21984-21985/95

NARESH CHANDRA SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARESH DAYAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading party)

Date : 14/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. DK. Garg, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Chitra Markandeya, Adv.
Ms. Feroza Bano, Adv.
Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice to the proposed respondents.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Kanwal Singh)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AAA

AAAAAAAAAAAAAA