

Item No.12

Court No.4

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Pet.(C)271-272/2000 in SLP(Civil)No.21984-21985/1995

NARESH CHANDRA SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARESH DAYAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading party and intervention)

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For petitioner(s) Mr. DK Garg, Adv.

For respondent(s) Mr. S. Markandeya, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Chitra Marakandeya, Adv.

For RR 4-5 Ms. Racha Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Application for impleadment allowed.
List after four weeks for final disposal . In
the meantime rejoinder, if any shall be filed. Counter,
if any, of the impleaded parties shall be filed.
Personal appearance is dispensed with.

.SP1
Hemalatha (HK Bhatia)
Court Master