

☐  
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 271-272 OF 2000  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS.3-4

IN

CONT.PET.(C) NO.271-272/2000

IN

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) NOS.21984-21985/1995

Naresh Chandra Sharma & Ors.  
...Petitioners

Versus

Naresh Dayal & Ors.  
...Respondents

O R D E R

The Interlocutory Applications are allowed and the Contempt Petitions are restored.

(Y.K. SABHARWAL) .....J.

.....J.  
(D.M. DHARMADHIKARI)

New Delhi,  
August 02, 2004.

ITEM NO.2COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3-4 in  
CONT.PET.(C) 271-272/2000 in SLP(Civil)No.21984-21985/95

NARESH CHANDRA SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARESH DAYAL & ORS.  
(For restoration)( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. D.K.Garg, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

ITEM NO.2COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.3-4 in  
CONT.PET.(C) 271-272/2000 in SLP(Civil)No.21984-21985/95

NARESH CHANDRA SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARESH DAYAL & ORS.  
(For restoration)( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Subodh Markandaya, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. D.K.Garg, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Interlocutory Applications are allowed and the Contempt Petitions are restored.

(N. Annapurna)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file